
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-1102. Exam Schedule

Sat, 25 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 ATT Modern Trends in Physics: Lasers and Laser Technology  S15-103
 Petrovskiy V.N., Shnyrev S.L.

Wed, 29 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Computer methods and tools for image processing  M18-207  Zlokazov E.Y.
Sat, 02 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Condensed Matter Physics  B16-203, B16-205, B16-207  Ivanov A.A.
Wed, 06 May 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Optoelectronics  B16-203, B16-205, B16-207  Cheryomhin P.A., Krasnov V.V.
Fri, 08 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Plasma Physics  B16-203, B16-205, B16-207  Kuznetsov A.P.
Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Laser Physics  A17-201, A17-303  Kireev S.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Experimental Condensed Matter Physics  M19-217  Kartsev P.F., Mityagin Y.A.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Numerical Methods in Physics  B18-203  Podlivaev A.I.
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 18:40 TEST Fiber-optic Communications  M19-217  Lagoda V.B.
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Quantum Radiophysics  M19-218  Kireev S.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Latex Basics  M19-217  Kuznetsov A.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Modern Trends in Physics: Lasers and Laser Technology  S17-104

 Shnyrev S.L., Petrovskiy V.N.
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Workshop: Optic Systems Computer Modeling  M19-207  Cheryomhin P.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Laser Spectroscopy and Cooling of Atoms  M19-203  Velichanskiy V.L.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Workshop: Computer Modeling In Optics  M19-207  Krasnov V.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Oscillations in Quantum Radiophysics Theory  B17-202  Kazieva T.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Computer Workshop  B17-401  Kartsev P.F.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-203  Chirikov S.N.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-207  Chirikov S.N.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 17:50 TEST Numerical Methods in Physics  B18-204  Podlivaev A.I.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Introduction to the Profession  B18-204
Sun, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Laser Spectroscopy and Cooling of Atoms  M19-203  Velichanskiy V.L.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Trends in Physics: Lasers and Laser Technology  S17-104

 Shnyrev S.L., Petrovskiy V.N.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Laser Physics  A17-201, A17-303  Kireev S.V.
Fri, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Photonics  B16-V03  Litvinov A.V.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Laser Technologies  A17-201, A17-303  Menushenkov A.P.
Tue, 23 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Solid State Physics  B16-V03  Shelyakov A.V.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work) M19-207  Chirikov S.N., Cheryomhin P.A.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Radiophysics  M19-218  Kireev S.V.


